

Court No. - 49

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 13039 of 1982

Petitioner :- Ram Nath

Respondent :- Board Of Revenue And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- S.P. Singh, Shankatha Rai, Vinod Kumar Rai

Counsel for Respondent :- L.C. Srivastava, Anil Kumar Rai, Ashok Kumar, K.B. Garg, L.S. Srivastava, R.K. Yadav, R.N. Singh, R.P. Agarwal, Rudra Kant Mishra, S.C., S.N. Singh, Satya Prakash Pandey, Vishnu Singh

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai, J.

List this matter on 19.2.2024.

Order Date :- 25.1.2024

C.Prakash